
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships

TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Javelin Throw Boys

KAUL Niklas GER Halle 15-05-17EUROPEAN BEST 83.94

VELPS Matiss LAT Alytus 16-05-14EUROPEAN LEADER 76.70

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Final
Start:  16-07-16  18:35:00

End: 16-07-16  20:08:00

1 1011 JAUNPUJENS Kristaps 99-06-06 77.01 EL SBLATVIA

2 1021 OLEINIC Alexei 99-01-01 74.49  SBMOLDOVA

3 1017 VELPS Matiss 99-09-07 74.47  LATVIA

4 954 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 00-06-02 71.74  SBFRANCE

5 974 STREHLAU Fabian 99-01-01 71.46  GERMANY

6 908 KAZLAU Yauheni 99-04-16 67.22  BELARUS

7 1068 LEPEL Oleksiy 99-07-02 67.08  UKRAINE

8 1031 SADOWSKI Szymon 99-04-25 66.74  POLAND

9 946 NARVI Teemu 00-02-07 66.71  FINLAND

10 941 HAUTA-AHO Juhani 99-03-15 66.40  FINLAND

11 977 BAINBRIDGE Daniel 99-02-06 66.31  GREAT BRITAIN

12 1037 GRIGORE Alexandru Stefan 99-05-17 50.12  ROMANIA

I II III IV V VI

74.65 x 66.16 68.85 69.82 77.01JAUNPUJENS Kristaps

x 68.28 x x 74.10 74.49OLEINIC Alexei

x 67.79 x x x 74.47VELPS Matiss

x 62.48 67.47 x x 71.74TUPAIA Teuraiterai

x 59.31 71.46 68.36 69.17 xSTREHLAU Fabian

61.06 60.96 67.20 x 60.58 67.22KAZLAU Yauheni

x 67.08 66.13 64.13 x 61.76LEPEL Oleksiy

61.91 66.74 64.63 66.45 66.07 xSADOWSKI Szymon

66.71 62.76 66.41NARVI Teemu

64.24 66.40 64.75HAUTA-AHO Juhani

x 66.31 xBAINBRIDGE Daniel

x x 50.12GRIGORE Alexandru Stefan

  NOTE

 SB -Season Best

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 30 %temp: 32°C Conditions: sunny
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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